ALKALINE RANGE

The EVOLTA concept was born from a combination of
£VO| I A “evolution” and “voltage” (power) and our technology
has grown to become respected throughout the industry.

EVOLTA has the ultimate long lasting energy and
consistently outperforms our competitors’
premium products in commonly accepted
independent performance tests.

Material Evolution

New high-purity
manganese dioxide

Titanium additive

Structural Evolution

- Increased inner volume ;IL;__:__z
U LT I M AT E *ored thckness
LONG LASTING '
ENERGY

Thin gasket technology -
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(1) Keeps energy for up to 10 years when not used (LRO3 - LR6 - LR14 - LR20).

(2) If used correctly (see backside of the blister)
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LRO3 / AAA

LR6 / AA

STANDARD BLISTERS

LR14/C
LR20/D
6LROT / 9V

LRO3 / AAA

WIDEBLISTERS

LR6 / AA

Specifications:

CSU EAN

5410853044840
5410853044871
b410853044826
0410853044758
b410853044789
0410853044734
b410853046137
b410853045120
b410853045144

CSU EAN

5410853044796
5410853069226
5410853044802
5410853044703
5410853069219
5410853044710

C-BATTERIES.COM

Re-order N°

LRO3EGE/2BP
LRO3EGE/4BP
LROSEGE/6BP 4+2F
LR6EGE/2BP
LR6EGE/4BP
LROEGE/6BP 4+2F
LR14EGE/2BP
LR20EGE/2BP
6LR6TEGE/1BP

Re-order N°

LROSEGE/BBW 4+4F
LRO3EGE/8BW 5+3F
LROSEGE/8BW 6+2F

LROEGE/BBW 4+4F
LR6EGE/BBW 5+3F
LRGEGE/8BW 6+2F
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EVOLTA is most suitable for:
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* Not all of the above appliances are suitable for all battery sizes. Please check packaging first.

Panasonic





